

Ú
C.A.No. 4953-4957 OF 1998
ITEM NO.102COURT NO.11SECTION-IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4953-4957 OF 1998

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
.....
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

AMEERBI & ORS.
.....
RESPONDENT(S)

(With application for impleading party and with Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2003 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

For impleading party Mr. S. Sadasivareddy,Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time, as prayed, is allowed to file additional rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter. The party seeking impleadment is permitted to make oral submissions. The application for impleadment stands disposed of.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER