

Ø

C.A.No. 4953-4957 OF 1998

ITEM No.104

Court No.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Nos.4953-4957/1998

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMEERBI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.E.C.Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr.Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Mr.Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms.Sushma Suri,Adv.

Ms.Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Ms.Usha Reddy,Adv.

Ms.Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the respondents, four weeks time is allowed to file reply.

(Saroj Bala)(Kanwal Singh)

PA to Addl.Registrar Court Master